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Технический паспорт
Стержень с резьбой

Арт.-№  3141136

 

Сталь Сталь
G гальванически оцинкованный

Стержень с резьбой в соответствии с DIN 976.

 
 

 

Исходные данные

3141136
TR M8 2M G
Стержень с резьбой
M8x2000mm
Сталь
Сталь

гальванически оцинкованный
DIN EN 12329
G
10,00 Шт.

60,00 кг/100 шт.

Артикульный №
Тип
Обозначение 1
Размер
материал
Сокращенное наименование
материала
Поверхность
Поверхность согласно DIN
Сокращение поверхности
Минимальная единица
продажи
Вес

 
 

 

Технические характеристики

2.000,00 мм
2.000,00 мм
8,00 мм
8,00 мм
14,60 кН
M8
8,00

Длина
Размер L
Размер d
Размер ØD
Разрушающая нагрузка
Резьба
Метрическая резьба
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